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STARTING ORDER Women 500m QUARTETT 09:30 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 162 FRABOULET Manon FRA 

- - - - - 

3 I 190 VYSTRČILOVÁ Kateřina CZE 

O 165 PEDRONNO Mathilde FRA 

4 I 270 WULLUM Maren Bjerke NOR 

O 114 MACHÁCKOVA Monika CZE 

5 I 239 WROŃSKA Oliwia POL 

O 111 SUOMALAINEN Villiina FIN 

6 I 155 GRZYWINSKA Julia POL 

O 178 GEUTNER Julia GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 110 KIVIOJA Laura FIN 

O 157 SZEWCZYK Victoria POL 

8 I 134 ZIOMEK-NOGAL Kaja POL 

O 154 BRAUN Zofia POL 

9 I 135 WOJTASIK Iga POL 

O 102 JAGTØYEN Carina NOR 

10 I 140 WÓJCIK Andżelika POL 

O 202 PERGHER Serena ITA 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 191 KURŠ Marek CZE 

- - - - - 

2 I 187 STEKLÝ Lukáš SVK 

O 262 JÍLEK Metoděj CZE 

3 I 175 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

O 197 KLIMASZ Márton HUN 

4 I 150 MALICZOWSKI Roch POL 

O 148 FLORKOWSKI Mikołaj POL 

5 I 151 STADNICKI Jerzy POL 

O 263 STODOLA Prokop CZE 

6 I 158 MIKOŁAJUK Mateusz POL 

O 126 BOHUMSKÝ Tomáš CZE 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 149 HOSTYŃSKI Szymon POL 

O 125 GROSS Flavio SUI 

8 I 170 PLUTA Antoni POL 

O 194 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

9 I 196 LUKÁCS Soma HUN 

O 169 BIELAS Mikołaj POL 

10 I 104 LEHTONEN Juuso FIN 

O 152 ŚLIWKA Mateusz POL 

11 I 127 ABRATKIEWICZ Kacper POL 

O 103 KOKKO Max FIN 

12 I 130 MICHALSKI Piotr POL 

O 254 ESDERS Gijs NED 

 

 
*** B R E A K *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1500m QUARTETT ca. 10:05 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 165 PEDRONNO Mathilde FRA 

- - - - - 

2 I 114 MACHÁCKOVA Monika CZE 

O 190 VYSTRČILOVÁ Kateřina CZE 

3 I 157 SZEWCZYK Victoria POL 

O 113 MACHÁCKOVA Katerina CZE 

4 I 173 SMEJDA Iga POL 

O 201 ANTOSOVA Veronika CZE 

5 I 209 MARLETTI Alice ITA 

O 178 GEUTNER Julia GER 

6 I 174 DĄBROWSKA Wiktoria POL 

O 176 VÖLKER Ashley GER 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 137 PIOTROWSKA Olga POL 

O 223 KORVASOVA Lucie CZE 

8 I 120 GÜNTERT Vera SUI 

O 207 AIELLO Giorgia ITA 

9 I 224 KURSOVA Zuzana CZE 

O 154 BRAUN Zofia POL 

10 I 160 HÄRDI Ramona SUI 

O 139 CZERWONKA Natalia POL 

11 I 133 BOSIEK Karolina POL 

O 204 PEVERI Laura ITA 

12 I 203 LOLLOBRIGIDA Francesca ITA 

O 136 JABRZYK Natalia POL 

 

 
*** I C E  P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
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STARTING ORDER Men 1500m  QUARTETT ca. 10:45 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 191 KURŠ Marek CZE 

O 158 MIKOŁAJUK Mateusz POL 

3 I 236 KUDŁA Patryk POL 

O 171 ŚLUSARSKI Miłosz POL 

4 I 168 MARCINIAK Eryk POL 

O 200 GROSS Nevio SUI 

5 I 222 PROCHÁZKA Tadeáš CZE 

O 172 GALACH Krzysztof POL 

6 I 148 FLORKOWSKI Mikołaj POL 

O 149 HOSTYŃSKI Szymon POL 

7 I 150 MALICZOWSKI Roch POL 

O 175 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

8 I 221 KOCI Jakub CZE 

O 167 KWAPISZ Szymon POL 

9 I 151 STADNICKI Jerzy POL 

O 220 DE CARLI Manuel ITA 

10 I 263 STODOLA Prokop CZE 

O 187 STEKLÝ Lukáš SVK 

11 I 144 KOPACZ Michał POL 

O 130 MICHALSKI Piotr POL 

12 I 146 GUTOWSKI Wojciech POL 

O 233 MOTSCHMANN Felix GER 

 

 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

 

13 I 143 RZEPKA Maksymilian POL 

O 129 KANIA Marek POL 

14 I 105 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

O 153 BURZYKOWSKI Dawid POL 

15 I 194 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

O 125 GROSS Flavio SUI 

16 I 216 GIOVANNINI Andrea ITA 

O 182 BRAUER Bogdan GER 

17 I 147 PALKA Szymon POL 

O 121 HUGHES Kierryn NZL 

18 I 195 BEJCZI Botond HUN 

O 217 LORELLO Riccardo ITA 

19 I 181 MICHAEL Peter NZL 

O 219 GHIOTTO Manuel ITA 

20 I 142 WOJTAKOWSKI Szymon POL 

O 131 PIOTROWSKI Jakub POL 

21 I 128 ŻUREK Damian POL 

O 262 JÍLEK Metoděj CZE 

22 I 108 SUOMALAINEN Samuli FIN 

O 152 ŚLIWKA Mateusz POL 

23 I 122 WENGER Livio SUI 

O 214 GHIOTTO Davide ITA 

24 I 218 DI STEFANO Daniele ITA 

O 212 BETTI Francesco ITA 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 3000m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 161 BRAUN Violette FRA 

- - - - - 

2 I 164 NIZAN Julia FRA 

O 250 ZIMMERLING Lisa AUT 

3 I 189 HLUŠKOVÁ Sára CZE 

O 238 MACHAŁA Nadia POL 

4 I 156 ZAWISZA Emilia POL 

O 228 FORSTOVA Jesika CZE 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 138 KUBIN Liwia POL 

O 235 LOLLOBRIGIDA Giulia ITA 

6 I 209 MARLETTI Alice ITA 

O 176 VÖLKER Ashley GER 

7 I 117 COOPER Gemma GBR 

O 118 WENGER Nadja SUI 

8 I 203 LOLLOBRIGIDA Francesca ITA 

O 204 PEVERI Laura ITA 
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